Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 19.07.2022:

- Clarification against SSR was submitted in due date successfully considering the suggestion given by the IQAC members.
- Feedback response received from the stake holders till end of July is not satisfactory, so date is extended and all the departments are requested to take initiatives in this regard. Feedback will be analysed after that and displayed in the website.

Dr. Saumen Chakraborty
Co-ordinator, IQAC
Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol - 4
Co-ordinator

Dated: Intomal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
Bidhan Chandra College
Asonsol-4

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay Principal Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol – 4

Principal
Princi

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 23.08.2022:

- 1. Final response is obtained on 01.11.2022 and visit schedule and required fees for accreditation has been given.
- 2. Orientation program has been organised centrally on 18.09.2022 for all streams and orientation program on department level has been organised there after.
- 3. Academic Calendar and Master Routine is prepared and displayed on College Notice board and Website.
- 4. Meeting has been organised on 02.09.22 with HODs.
- 5. IQAC meet the research committee meeting held on 06.09.2022 for future activity of the committee.
- 6. Award function is deferred for the time being.
- 7. Mentor -Mentee list prepared and displayed on the website.
- 8. Anti-ragging committee has been informed.
- 9. Applied in NIRF, but not get any position within list.
- 10. Registration under Bharat Scouts and Guide has been completed.

Dr. Saumen Chakraborty
Co-ordinator, IQAC
Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol - 4
Co-ordinator

Dated: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Bidhan Chandra College

Asansol-4

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay Principal

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol – 4
Principal

Bidhan Chandra College Asanspi

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 02.11.2022:

- Peer team visit the college on 04-01-23 and 05-01-23.
- Inauguration ceremony held on 26.11.22.
- 3 International Conference has been organised successfully on and from 26.11.22 to 28.11.22.
- IQAC forwarded the application to Governing body and is approved by GB on 19.11.22.
 CAS process runs in regular manner.
- 6. Program organised by Commerce department on 10.11.22.

Dr. Saumen Chakraborty
Co-ordinator, IQAC
Bidhan Chandra College Agentsol - 4

an Chandra College Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Bidhan Chandra College

Asansol-4

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay Principal

Bidhan Chandra College Asansol – 4

Ridnan Chandra College
Asansol

Dated:

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 03.02.2023:

- The discussion on Peer team report has also been discussed in Governing body meeting on 15.01.23 and GB requests IQAC to take action. IQAC as per discussion starts to take initiatives in a step by
- 2. District sport organized successfully by sports sub-committee on 12-02-23 to 14-02-23.

Dr. Saumen Chakraborty
Co-ordinator, IQAC
Bidhan Chandra College. Asansol - 4
Dated:

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
Bidhan Chandra College
Asamsol-4

Principal
Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol – 4

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay

Principal
Bidnan Chandra College
Asansol

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 10.06.2023:

- 1. Faculties of concern Department organise departmental meeting and opinion of discussion has been conveyed to the curriculum design workshop meeting organised by affiliating university through departmental representative.
- 2. Feedback from different stake holders has been collected in due time.

Dr. Saumen Chakraborty Co-ordinator, IQAC Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol - 4

Co-ordinator Dated: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Bidhan Chandra College Asses 501-4

Principal Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol – 4

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay

Bidnan Chandra College Asansol